
SCHEDULE - ORANGE KRUSH
spring 2010 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - SPECIAL DRY

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Mar 08, 10 5 THE REPLACEMENTS 2 ORANGE KRUSH 10:30 pm -

Sun, Mar 14, 10 3 DIRT DEVILS 5 ORANGE KRUSH 11:00 am -

Fri, Mar 19, 10 5 ROAD RUNNERS 2 ORANGE KRUSH 7:20 pm -

Wed, Mar 24, 10 2 REAPERS 2 ORANGE KRUSH 9:10 pm -

Wed, Mar 31, 10 2 THE STORM 2 ORANGE KRUSH 10:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 07, 10 0 ORANGE KRUSH 5 RESCUE RANGERS 6:30 pm -

Wed, Apr 14, 10 6 ORANGE KRUSH 1 BALLERZ 8:10 pm -

Thu, Apr 15, 10 3 ORANGE KRUSH 4 THE REPLACEMENTS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 19, 10 4 ORANGE KRUSH 5 REAPERS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 21, 10 1 ORANGE KRUSH 2 ROAD RUNNERS 9:10 pm -

Mon, Apr 26, 10 1 0 ORANGE KRUSH 5 REAPERS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 28, 10 1 3 REAPERS 2 ORANGE KRUSH 8:00 pm -


